
Name Email Company 

Tyler Micci tyler@scheinercg.com Schiener Commercial Group 

Rick Garcia rick.garcia@fsgi.com FSG Electric

Brallan Lopez llflooringllc10@gmail.com L&L Flooring LLC

Patrica Rowe patrica@scheinercg.com Scheiner Commercial Group

Josh Melton jmelton@hunzinger.com Hunzinger Construction

Holly Abma holly.abma@ghphipps GH Phipps

Richy Kerv vkerv@weoneil.com WE Oneil

Jeff Edwards robryan@legacy-mechanical.com Legacy Mechanical

Gifford Aune gifford.aune@edifice.builders Edifice Builders

Keith Seiden keith@rappiddenver.com Rapid Restoration

Laura Blumenstoch laura.blumenstoch@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group

Walker Hood walker.hood@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group

ED2 N 4th Reno rms 4223 4224 4225
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